Maine Smaller Learning Communities (SLC) Consortium Oversight Team (COT)

* = Evaluation and/or Data Coordinator
Bonny Eagle High School (MSAD 6)

Principal: 

Beth Schultz, bschultz@sad6.k12.me.us, 642-9080

Site Coordinators:
Joyce Turrell, joyce_turrell@sad6.k12.me.us, 642-9080



Lori Napolitano, lnapolitano@sad6.k12.me.us  642-9080

Other:


*Irene Marchenay, imarchenay@sad6.k12.me.us, 642-9080



Matt Drewette-Card, mdrewettecard@sad6.k12.me.us, 642-9080
Central Office Rep: 
Rick Matthews, Asst. Supt., rmatthews@sad6.k12.me.us, 929-9101

School Board Rep:
Terri Whyte, by400@aol.com

School Coach:

Mary Hastings, mhastings@greatschoolspartnership.org, 318-8858 (c), 










        773-0505 (o)

Lewiston High School:

Principal:

Gus LeBlanc, gleblanc@lewistonpublicschools.org, 795-4190

Site Coordinator:
Robert Meyer, rmeyer@lewistonpublicschools.org, 795-4190

Other:


Mike Hutchins, Asst. Princ., mhutchins@lewistonpublicschools.org, 795-4190




*David Bowie, dbowie@lewistonpublicschools.org, 795-4190

Central Office Rep:
George Veilleux

School Board Rep:
John Butler

School Coach:

Mark Kostin, mkostin@greatschoolspartnership.org, 318-3780 (c), 773-0505 (o)

Noble High School (MSAD 60):

Principal: 

Joe Findlay, jfindlay@sad60.k12.me.us, 676-2843

Site Coordinators: 
*Chris Perks, cperks@msad60.k12.me.us, 676-2843

Kevin Perks, kperks@sad60.k12.me.us, 676-2843

Other:


Claudia Stephens, cstephens@sad60.k12.me.us, 676-2843



Richard Landry, Asst. Princ., rlandry@sad60.k12.me.us, 676-2843



Nancy Simard, nsimard@sad60.k12.me.us, 676-2843

Central Office Rep:
Paul Andrade, Superintendent, pandrade@sad60.k12.me.us, 676-3229
School Board Rep:
Beth O’Connor 

School Coach: 
Mark Kostin, mkostin@greatschoolspartnership.org, 318-3780 (c), 773-0505 (o)
Oxford Hills Regional High School (MSAD 17):

Principal:

Ted Moccia, tmoccia@sad17.k12.me.us, 743-8914

Site Coordinator:
Torrey Poland, tpoland@sad17.k12.me.us, 743-8914

Other:


Amy Peterson, apeterson@sad17.k12.me.us, 743-8914

*Brewster Burns, Brewster_Burns@sad17.k12.me.us, 743-8914

Paul Bickford, pbickford@sad17.k12.me.us, 743-8914
Dave Mason, Dir. of Tech. Programs, damason@sad17.k12.me.us, 743-8914
Scott McElravy, scott_mcelravy@sad17.k12.me.us, 743-8972
Central Office Rep:
Kathy Elkins, Curriculum Director, kelkins@sad17.k12.me.us, 743-8972

School Board Rep:
Mary Petroski

School Coach:

Gerry Crocker, gcrocker@greatschoolspartnership.org,318-8796(c),773-0505(o)

South Portland High School:

Principal: 

Jeanne Crocker, CrockeJe@spsd.org, 767-3266

Site Coordinator:
Allison Brown, browna@spsd.org, 767-3266

Other:


Steve Bailey, Assistant Superintendent, baileyst@spsd.org, 871-0555



Laurie Wood, Assistant Principal, woodla@spsd.org, 767-3266




Joe Moore, Assistant Principal, moorejo@spsd.org, 767-3266



*Tim Lamarre, lamarrti@spsd.org, 767-3266



Central Office Rep:
Suzanne Godin, Superintendent, godinsu@spsd.org, 871-0555

School Board Rep:
Steve Onos, sonos5@verizon.net 
School Coach: 
Mary Hastings, mhastings@greatschoolspartnership.org, 318-8858 (c), 

773-0505 (o)
	Project Director:

Mary Hastings, Great Schools Partnership

22 Monument Square, Suite 404

Portland, Maine  04101

mhastings@greatschoolspartnership.org
318-8858 (c), 773-0505 (o)
	Fiscal Coordinator:

Carol Weeks, MSAD 6

100 Main Street, Bar Mills, ME  04004

carol_weeks@sad6.k12.me.us
207-929-9101 work, 929-5955 fax

	Evaluation Manager:

Lonnie Kaufman, UMass Donahue Institute

lkaufman@donahue.umassp.edu
413-587-2419 work;  413-587-2410 fax
	Evaluation Research Analyst:

Joe Wyman, UMass Donahue Institute

jwyman@donahue.umassp.edu
413-587-2401
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